ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5001
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5001-E-1-18  ABDUL MOIZ
5001-E-1-19  ABEERA ABBASI
5001-E-1-20  MARYAM MAJID
5001-E-1-21  BISMA ASIF
5001-E-1-22  ERAJ FATIMA
5001-E-1-23  KHADIJAH IMRAN
5001-E-1-24  ARWA MURTAZA
5001-E-1-25  RAINA KHAN
5001-E-1-26  ZAINAB HASSAN
5001-E-1-27  AZKA FARHAN
5001-E-3-35  BAKHTIYAR IMAM
5001-E-3-36  FATIMA -TU- ZAHRA
5001-E-3-37  ANAMTA GHAZANFAR
5001-E-4-38  SYED MISHALL ABBAS

GARRISON ACADEMY GHAUS-E-AZAM

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IDREES
ASIF HAMEED

MAJID SHAH BUKHARI
MOHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ
ABDUL JALEEL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
GHULAM MURTAZA
SARFERAZ AHMED KHAN
HASSAN ASKARI

M. FARHAN ASHRAF
ZAFAR MOHYUDDIN
JAVED IQBAL
GHAZANFAR ABBAS
SYED AHMAD ABBAS

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

A W W W P P PR R R R R R

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75

52
48
56
52
52
52
56
44
52
52
63
63
63
51

TOTAL

86.67%
80.00%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
93.33%
73.33%
86.67%
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84.00%
84.00%
68.00%
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